
Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

50 4-6 1 02 Ben Walcher Republic MO KTM 6 4 3 1 78

50 4-6 2 14 Griffin Kiebach Springfield MO COB 1 1 1 -- 75

50 4-6 3 16 Gavin McCoy Clever MO KTM 2 2 2 -- 66

50 4-6 4 78 Cutter Isaacs Ava MO HON -- -- -- 2 22

50 4-6 5 55 Toby Barnes Springfield MO COB -- 3 -- -- 20

50 4-6 6 58 Maverick Sprague Reeds MO YAM 3 -- -- -- 20

50 4-6 7 27 Roman Addotta Nixa MO KTM 4 -- -- -- 18

50 4-6 8 5 Brayton Lawson Aurora MO YAM 5 -- -- -- 16

50 4-6 9 2 Auggie Pense Ozark MO HON 7 -- -- -- 14

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

50 7-8 1 27 Tanner Bennett Taneyville MO KTM 2 1 2 1 94

50 7-8 2 7 Jacob McCoy Clever MO KTM 3 3 1 -- 65

50 7-8 3 177 Roscoe Burgess   KTM -- -- 4 2 40

50 7-8 4 77 Trevis Wagner Clever MO KTM 4 2 -- -- 40

50 7-8 5 21 Jayden ONeal Tanneyville MO KTM 5 4 -- -- 34

50 7-8 6 107 Ryder Sallee Mtn Home AR KTM 7 5 -- -- 30

50 7-8 7 7 Dylan Davidson Stockton MO KTM 8 8 -- -- 26

50 7-8 8 7x Rustin Sallee Mtn Home AR KTM 10 6 -- -- 26

50 7-8 9 225 Burley Yeubanks Marshfield MO KTM 1 -- -- -- 25

50 7-8 10 99 Taylor Dowdy Stockton MO YAM 12 9 -- -- 21

50 7-8 11 9 Reece Swerengin Seymour MO KTM -- -- -- 3 20

50 7-8 12 3 Jaydon Rathke Nixa MO KTM -- -- 3 -- 20

50 7-8 13 5 Eli Buford Springdale AR KTM 6 -- -- -- 15

50 7-8 14 100 Colton King   HON -- 7 -- -- 14

50 7-8 15 47 Mattix Rowden Viola AR COB 9 -- -- -- 12

50 7-8 16 76 Kaysonn Saaf Crane MO KTM 11 -- -- -- 10

50 7-8 17 27x Rowdy McVay Miami OK KTM 13 -- -- -- 8

Route 66 Series 2018



Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

Route 66 Series 2018

50 Open 1 27 Tanner Bennett Taneyville MO KTM 1 1 2 1 97

50 Open 2 7 Jacob McCoy Clever MO KTM 2 2 1 -- 69

50 Open 3 14 Griffin Kiebach Springfield MO COB 3 5 4 -- 54

50 Open 4 177 Roscoe Burgess   KTM -- -- 5 2 38

50 Open 5 21 Jayden ONeal Tanneyville MO KTM 4 3 -- -- 38

50 Open 6 126 Dewey Dowdy Stockton MO KTM 7 7 -- -- 28

50 Open 7 16 Gavin McCoy Clever MO KTM -- -- 3 -- 20

50 Open 8 7x Ryder Sallee Mtn Home AR KTM -- 4 -- -- 18

50 Open 9 5x Eli Buford Springdale AR KTM 5 -- -- -- 16

50 Open 10 55 Toby Barnes Springfield MO COB -- 6 -- -- 15

50 Open 11 76 Kaysonn Saaf Crane MO KTM 6 -- -- -- 15

50 Open 12 5 Brayton Lawson Aurora MO KTM 8 -- -- -- 13

50 Open 13 1 Jason Davis Nixa MO YAM 9 -- -- -- 12

50 Open 14 47 Mattix Rowden Viola AR COB 10 -- -- -- 11

50 Open 15 27x Rowdy McVay Miami OK KTM 11 -- -- -- 10

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

65 7-9 1 27 Tanner Bennett Taneyville MO HSQ 4 1 1 2 90

65 7-9 2 21 Jayden ONeal Tanneyville MO HSQ 6 2 2 1 84

65 7-9 3 14 Trevis Wagner Clever MO KTM 5 4 -- -- 34

65 7-9 4 225 Burley Yeubanks Marshfield MO KTM 1 -- -- -- 25

65 7-9 5 11 Eli Beckham Webb City MO KTM 2 -- -- -- 22

65 7-9 6 423 Colton Roark Cassville MO KTM 3 -- -- -- 20

65 7-9 7 7 Jacob McCoy Clever MO KAW -- 3 -- -- 20

65 7-9 8 223 Gatlin Schnieder   KTM -- 5 -- -- 16

65 7-9 9 725 Easton Walters Lake Ozark MO KTM 7 -- -- -- 14

65 7-9 10 415 Dane Miller Lake Ozark MO KAW 8 -- -- -- 13



Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

Route 66 Series 2018

65 10-11 1 189 Levi Dorman Sparta MO KTM 9 1 1 1 87

65 10-11 2 119 Benjamin Fisher Mt Vernon MO KTM 5 2 2 2 82

65 10-11 3 111 Cade Mayer Republic MO KAW 8 3 4 3 71

65 10-11 4 624 Ryan Willbanks Ozark MO KAW -- -- 3 4 38

65 10-11 5 94 Seth Mahlstedt Crane MO KTM 1 -- -- -- 25

65 10-11 6 99 Dayton Bushong Grain Valley MO KTM 2 -- -- -- 22

65 10-11 7 711 Camren Brattin Purdy MO KTM 3 -- -- -- 20

65 10-11 8 909 Cooper Jackson Carthage MO YAM 4 -- -- -- 18

65 10-11 9 338 Kason Highfill Pleasant Hope MO KTM 6 -- -- -- 15

65 10-11 10 11 Jake Hickman Pleasant Hope MO KAW 7 -- -- -- 14

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

65 Open 1 189 Levi Dorman Sparta MO KTM 4 1 1 1 93

65 Open 2 21 Jayden ONeal Tanneyville MO HSQ -- -- 2 2 44

65 Open 3 624 Ryan Willbanks Ozark MO KAW -- -- 3 3 40

65 Open 4 94 Seth Mahlstedt Crane MO KTM 1 -- -- -- 25

65 Open 5 711 Camren Brattin Purdy MO KTM 2 -- -- -- 22

65 Open 6 225 Burley Yeubanks Marshfield MO KTM 3 -- -- -- 20

65 Open 7 11 Eli Beckham Webb City MO KTM 5 -- -- -- 16

65 Open 8 423 Colton Roark Cassville MO KTM 6 -- -- -- 15

65 Open 9 338 Kason Highfill Pleasant Hope MO KTM 7 -- -- -- 14

65 Open 10 76 Ryan Davis Nixa MO KTM 8 -- -- -- 13

65 Open 11 725 Easton Walters Lake Ozark MO KTM 9 -- -- -- 12

65 Open 12 415 Dane Miller Lake Ozark MO KAW 10 -- -- -- 11

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

85 9-11 1 116 Tanar Koons Republic MO KAW 3 1 3 1 90

85 9-11 2 23 Bret Baker Republic MO KTM 4 2 2 2 84

85 9-11 3 14 Parker Kiebach Springfield MO HSQ 2 4 1 -- 65

85 9-11 4 221 Levi Shields Nixa MO HON 6 3 5 -- 51

85 9-11 5 20 Carter Ingle Rogersville MO KAW 8 6 4 -- 46

85 9-11 6 76 Ryan Davis Nixa MO KTM 7 5 -- -- 30

85 9-11 7 90 Seth Mahlstedt Crane MO KAW 1 -- -- -- 25

85 9-11 8 10 Jordan Hendee Springfield MO KAW -- -- -- 3 20

85 9-11 9 1 Noah Ricter Highlandville MO SUZ -- -- -- 4 18

85 9-11 10 99 Dayton Bushong Grain Valley MO HSQ 5 -- -- -- 16

85 9-11 11 100 Abiel Swerengin Seymour MO KAW -- -- -- 5 16

85 9-11 12 111 Cade Mayer Republic MO KAW -- -- 6 -- 15



Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

Route 66 Series 2018

85 12-15 1 45 Mason Driscoll Mt Vernon MO KTM 5 6 2 3 73

85 12-15 2 234 Brenden King Aurora MO KTM 1 1 -- -- 50

85 12-15 3 11 Jaydon Faucett Carl Junction MO HON -- -- 1 2 47

85 12-15 4 123 Maverick Schnieder Sparta MO HON -- 5 -- 1 41

85 12-15 5 221 Gage Depriest Verona MO HON 2 4 -- -- 40

85 12-15 6 30 Sawyer Jentzsch Nixa MO KAW 3 3 -- -- 40

85 12-15 7 22 Bradley Biloki Purdy MO KAW 8 7 -- -- 27

85 12-15 8 522 Colby Sallee Mtn Home AR KAW -- 2 -- -- 22

85 12-15 9 1 Austin Davis Lamar MO HON -- -- 3 -- 20

85 12-15 10 111 Ally Mayer Republic MO HON -- -- -- 4 18

85 12-15 11 109 Dylan Church Ash Grove MO KTM 4 -- -- -- 18

85 12-15 12 493 Kyron Highfill Pleasant Hope MO HON 6 -- -- -- 15

85 12-15 13 229 Joey Biloki Purdy MO KAW 7 -- -- -- 14

85 12-15 14 437 Westin Oliver Ozark MO KAW -- 8 -- -- 13

85 12-15 15 171 Kameron Drake   YAM -- 9 -- -- 12

85 12-15 16 100 Kristopher Miller   HON -- 10 -- -- 11

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

Supermini 1 234 Brenden King Aurora MO KTM 2 1 1 1 97

Supermini 2 116 Tanar Koons Republic MO KAW 9 5 6 2 65

Supermini 3 14 Parker Kiebach Springfield MO HSQ 4 8 2 -- 53

Supermini 4 37 Elise Baty Branson MO KTM 1 2 -- -- 47

Supermini 5 22 Bradley Biloki Purdy MO KAW 11 10 3 -- 41

Supermini 6 221X Levi Shields Nixa MO KAW 10 9 5 -- 39

Supermini 7 11 Jaydon Faucett Carl Junction MO HON -- -- 4 3 38

Supermini 8 221 Gage Depriest Verona MO HON 5 4 -- -- 34

Supermini 9 45 Mason Driscoll Mt Vernon MO KTM 7 6 -- -- 29

Supermini 10 30 Sawyer Jentzsch Nixa MO KAW 8 7 -- -- 27

Supermini 11 522 Colby Sallee Mtn Home AR KAW -- 3 -- -- 20

Supermini 12 90 Seth Mahlstedt Crane MO KAW 3 -- -- -- 20

Supermini 13 109 Dylan Church Ash Grove MO KTM 6 -- -- -- 15

Supermini 14 76 Ryan Davis Nixa MO HON -- 11 -- -- 10

Supermini 15 229 Joey Biloki Purdy MO KAW 12 -- -- -- 9



Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

Route 66 Series 2018

Schoolboy 12-17 1 626 Brenden King Aurora MO KTM 4 3 1 1 88

Schoolboy 12-17 2 37 Elise Baty Branson MO KTM 3 2 2 2 86

Schoolboy 12-17 3 438 Linden Oliver Ozark MO HON 1 1 -- -- 50

Schoolboy 12-17 4 12 Michael Becker Springfield MO KTM 6 4 -- -- 33

Schoolboy 12-17 5 616 Logan Wilson Ozark MO YAM 5 5 -- -- 32

Schoolboy 12-17 6 45 Mason Driscoll Mt Vernon MO KTM 8 -- 4 -- 31

Schoolboy 12-17 7 221 Gage Depriest Verona MO HON 7 6 -- -- 29

Schoolboy 12-17 8 90 Brayden Mahlstedt Crane MO YAM 2 -- -- -- 22

Schoolboy 12-17 9 296 Cody Dutton Springfield MO YAM -- -- -- 3 20

Schoolboy 12-17 10 22 Bradley Biloki Purdy MO KAW -- -- 3 -- 20

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

250 Beginner 1 905 Wyatt Lynn Bolivar MO HON 4 3 7 -- 52

250 Beginner 2 183 Gage Depriest Verona MO YAM -- -- 1 1 50

250 Beginner 3 266 Jeremy Crow Billings MO HON 1 2 -- -- 47

250 Beginner 4 X Tyler Simpson Crane MO HON 2 -- 2 -- 44

250 Beginner 5 287 Logan Brumback Springfield MO YAM -- -- 6 3 35

250 Beginner 6 12 Michael Becker Springfield MO KTM 7 4 -- -- 32

250 Beginner 7 916 McCrae Walker Brighton MO HON 5 5 -- -- 32

250 Beginner 8 25 Christopher Lynn Rogersville MO YAM -- 1 -- -- 25

250 Beginner 9 296 Cody Dutton Springfield MO YAM -- -- -- 2 22

250 Beginner 10 994 Austin Burr Brighton MO HON 3 -- -- -- 20

250 Beginner 11 22 Bradley Biloki Purdy MO KAW -- -- 3 -- 20

250 Beginner 12 690 Caleb Batson Independence MO HON -- -- 4 -- 18

250 Beginner 13 14x Matthew Flood Billings  KAW -- -- 5 -- 16

250 Beginner 14 22 Levi Lawson Aurora MO KTM 6 -- -- -- 15

250 Beginner 15 14 Logahn Harrison Sarcoxie MO YAM -- -- 8 -- 13

250 Beginner 16 5 Ethan Stock Nixa MO KTM 8 -- -- -- 13

250 Beginner 17 7 Austin Williams Nixa MO HON 9 -- -- -- 12

250 Beginner 18 394 Caul Walker Brighton MO YAM -- -- 9 -- 12

250 Beginner 19 14 Caleb Brown Purdy MO YAM 10 -- -- -- 11

250 Beginner 20 241 Lacey Menzie Clever MO YAM 11 -- -- -- 10

250 Beginner 21 17 Kyle Billingsley Purdy  MO KAW 12 -- -- -- 9



Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

Route 66 Series 2018

250 Novice (C) 1 616 Logan Wilson Ozark MO HON 3 4 2 1 85

250 Novice (C) 2 365 Chris Mikell Mount Vernon MO SUZ 10 1 1 3 81

250 Novice (C) 3 1 Chase Carlino Forsyth MO KAW 8 5 3 2 71

250 Novice (C) 4 513 Jacob Horn Nixa MO HON 4 2 6 -- 55

250 Novice (C) 5 6 Robert Fletcher   KAW 9 6 5 -- 43

250 Novice (C) 6 5 Kyle Eden Aurora MO YAM 5 3 -- -- 36

250 Novice (C) 7 171 Harald Gabriel Springfield MO YAM 1 -- -- -- 25

250 Novice (C) 8 822 Trent Baker Marionville MO HON 2 -- -- -- 22

250 Novice (C) 9 25 Christopher Lynn Rogersville MO YAM -- -- 4 -- 18

250 Novice (C) 10 90 Brayden Mahlstedt Crane MO YAM 6 -- -- -- 15

250 Novice (C) 11 266 Jeremy Crow Billings MO HON -- -- 7 -- 14

250 Novice (C) 12 11 Tyler Boyne Harrison AR YAM 7 -- -- -- 14

250 Novice (C) 13 316 Conner Zacha Springfield MO KAW 11 -- -- -- 10

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

250 Intermediate (B) 1 438 Linden Oliver Ozark MO HON 1 1 -- -- 50

250 Intermediate (B) 2 953 Danny Mills   YAM -- -- 1 -- 25

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

250 Pro (A) 1 526 Jeremi Williamson Battlefield MO HON -- 1 -- 1 50

250 Pro (A) 2 22 James Brown Republic MO YAM -- -- 1 -- 25

250 Pro (A) 3 7 Dillon Hughes   YAM -- 2 -- -- 22

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

450 Beginner 1 183 Gage Depriest Verona MO YAM -- -- 1 1 50

450 Beginner 2 952 Robert Redker Mtn Grove MO HON 1 1 -- -- 50

450 Beginner 3 1 Rhett Reisch Miami OK HON -- -- 4 2 40

450 Beginner 4 X Tyler Simpson Crane MO HON 2 -- -- -- 22

450 Beginner 5 715 Taylor Henderson West Plains MO HON -- 2 -- -- 22

450 Beginner 6 690 Caleb Batson Independence MO HON -- -- 2 -- 22

450 Beginner 7 253 Bryant Crow Billings MO YAM -- -- 3 -- 20

450 Beginner 8 76 James Davis Nixa MO YAM -- -- -- 3 20



Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

Route 66 Series 2018

450 Novice (C) 1 365 Chris Mikell Mount Vernon MO SUZ 6 1 3 2 82

450 Novice (C) 2 513 Jacob Horn Nixa MO HON 3 3 2 -- 62

450 Novice (C) 3 616 Logan Wilson Ozark MO YAM -- -- 1 1 50

450 Novice (C) 4 5 Kyle Eden Aurora MO YAM 4 4 -- -- 36

450 Novice (C) 5 821 Logan Baker Republic MO HON 5 5 -- -- 32

450 Novice (C) 6 171 Harald Gabriel Springfield MO YAM 1 -- -- -- 25

450 Novice (C) 7 29 Kyle Lebow Galena MO YAM 2 -- -- -- 22

450 Novice (C) 8 7 Tufton Henderson West Plains  KAW -- 2 -- -- 22

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

450 Intermediate (B) 1 953 Danny Mills   YAM -- -- 1 -- 25

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

450 Pro (A) 1 1 Trevor Koller Ozark MO HON 1 2 2 2 69

450 Pro (A) 2 526 Jeremi Williamson Battlefield MO HON -- 1 -- 1 50

450 Pro (A) 3 22 James Brown Republic MO YAM -- -- 1 -- 0

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

Big Bike Open 1 7 Dillon Hughes   YAM -- 1 -- -- 25

Big Bike Open 2 1 Cole Hedgpath Seneca MO KTM -- -- -- 1 25

Big Bike Open 3 7 Douglas Palson Miami OK KTM -- -- -- 2 22

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

Over 25 1 204 Tyler Page Mansfield MO SUZ 1 -- -- -- 25

Over 25 2 114 Parker Fowler Springfield MO KTM 2 -- -- -- 22

Over 25 3 29 Kyle Lebow Galena MO YAM 3 -- -- -- 20

Over 25 4 176 Patrick Hickle Bella Vista AR YAM 4 -- -- -- 18

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

+30 Amateur 1 20 Joey Walcher Republic MO YAM 2 1 2 1 94

+30 Amateur 2 114 Parker Fowler Springfield MO KTM 1 -- -- -- 25

+30 Amateur 3 151 Gerald Cole Springfield MO YAM -- -- 1 -- 25

+30 Amateur 4 1 Cole Hedgpath Seneca MO KTM -- -- -- 2 22

+30 Amateur 5 176 Patrick Hickle Bella Vista AR YAM 3 -- -- -- 20

+30 Amateur 6 7 Douglas Palson Miami OK KTM -- -- -- 3 20



Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

Route 66 Series 2018

+40 Amateur 1 33 Kevin Rix Republic MO YAM 1 1 1 1 100

+40 Amateur 2 929 Lance Baker Republic MO HON 3 2 2 3 84

+40 Amateur 3 76 James Davis Nixa MO YAM 7 4 -- 2 54

+40 Amateur 4 909 Darrell Jackson Carthage MO YAM 2 -- -- -- 22

+40 Amateur 5 3 Ken Kent Ozark MO KAW -- 3 -- -- 20

+40 Amateur 6 776 Joey Hughes Lowry City MO KAW 4 -- -- -- 18

+40 Amateur 7 423 Grant Roark Cassville MO YAM 5 -- -- -- 16

+40 Amateur 8 471 Robbie Rowden Viola AR SUZ 6 -- -- -- 15

+40 Amateur 9 499 Kevin King Aurora MO KTM 8 -- -- -- 13

Class Pos Number First Last City State Make 4/29/2018 5/13/2018 9/30/2018 10/14/2018 Points

+50 Amateur 1 200 Don Walcher Republic MO YAM 1 3 3 2 87

+50 Amateur 2 36 Dave West Stockton MO HON 2 4 4 1 83

+50 Amateur 3 25 Scott Lynn Rogersville MO YAM -- 1 2 -- 47

+50 Amateur 4 444 Dennis Rathke Nixa MO KTM -- -- 1 -- 25

+50 Amateur 5 28 Brett Godfrey Springfield MO HON -- 2 -- -- 22

+50 Amateur 6 7 Robert Young Nixa MO HON -- -- 5 -- 16

*To Qualify for Series Awards, you must have ran at least 1 round at each track*


